
Marató el Vendrell 03/10/2024

Cls Dorsal Nom Cognoms Categoria Equip Total
1 193 CRISTIAN SALAZAR MUÑOZ MASTER 30 Nolimits 3:19:41
2 216 JOAN TORRES FERRAZ ELITE BIKING POINT 3:22:11
3 46 ÒSCAR CARRASCO GIRÀLDEZ MASTER 40 EDIBIKES FIGUERES 3:22:12
4 179 SERGI ROIG TURRA MASTER 40 SURIA BICIS FIGUERES 3:24:48
5 195 ELOI SALVIA CUADRAS MASTER 30 Cicles Sans 3:25:26
6 18 SERGI BARROSO PEÑUELA MASTER 30 BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA 3:25:38
7 192 JAVIER SALAMERO SUBIAS MASTER 50 Entrenopersonal.com 3:25:42
8 130 ALEX MARTÍNEZ MARTIN SUB-23 CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB CICLISTA 3:25:46
9 183 JORDI ROVIRA MARTI MASTER 30 Cicles catalunya 3:26:18

10 102 JORDI JIMENEZ AGUILERA ELITE 73FACTORY BGTEAM 3:26:41
11 191 YANDRY SAINZ HERNANDEZ MASTER 30 Biking point 3:27:43
12 10 EDGAR ARANEGA MARTORELL MASTER 30 Bikingpoint 3:28:46
13 228 LUCAS ZAWADZKY ZAPATA ELITE Amunt TBikes BH 3:30:43
14 32 JUAN CACERES MASTER 30 3:31:01
15 58 ALBERT DATSIRA VILA MASTER 40 Bicicletes Vila Ors 3:31:34
16 129 JOSEP ANTON MARTÍNEZ FARRÉ MASTER 40 Cicles Catalunya 3:31:49
17 22 XAVIER BOLDÚ MENDIOLA MASTER 40 Colla BTT SERRA D'ALMENARA 3:31:57
18 110 ALEXANDRE LLADO MASTER 30 Linbikeslefa Team 3:31:59
19 128 SERGI MARTÍN BARRERA MASTER 30 Ratpenat 3:32:02
20 68 DIEGO FERNÁNDEZ FERREIRO MASTER 50 Republik bikes 3:32:28
21 138 JORDI XAVIER MIARNAU PIÑOL MASTER 40 CC HINACO PRATS 3:32:31
22 221 MARC VALLDOSERA GORDO SUB-23 MEGABICI 3:32:31
23 147 MARC MORÉ PUIG SUB-23 EDIBIKES 3:32:32
24 61 ABEL DIAZ MARTINEZ ELITE Megabici 3:32:33
25 25 ORIOL BRUGUERA ELITE 3:33:39
26 384 OSCAR LARA FERRE MASTER 30 Megabici 3:34:21
27 700 CARLOS CASTRO DÍAZ MASTER 40 3:34:21
28 127 DAVID MARTI ANGLADA MASTER 40 SURIA BICIS FIGUERES 3:34:21
29 215 CARLOS TORRES CID MASTER 30 Biking Point 3:34:58
30 35 ROGER CAMPO CANO SUB-23 MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 3:34:58
31 9 RUBEN ANGUERA SANZ MASTER 40 Maxxis Rcycling.training 3:35:00
32 28 LLUC BUSCÀ CATALÀ MASTER 40 CC Ratpenat 3:35:00
33 177 IGNASI RIVERA BERGOS SUB-23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3:35:06
34 75 EDUARD FILBA DEVESA MASTER 40 Muntbikes 3:35:09
35 21 XAVIER BENITO ALAVEDRA MASTER 50 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU/LA MANRESANA 3:35:22
36 121 MIGUEL ANGEL MACHUCA SANCHEZ SUB-23 maxxis rcycling training 3:35:54
37 135 JAVIER MELERO FERNANDEZ ELITE Ke Pasa Tiu Team 3:36:18
38 164 RICARD PLANAS VILARDAGA MASTER 50 Manresa esport 3:36:44
39 197 SERGI SÁNCHEZ PONS MASTER 30 Loose Riders Teruel / Wild Track Matarranya3:36:47
40 11 AGUS ARAÑO ALONSO SUB-23 CYCLISTWORK ISB 3:37:02
41 17 FERRAN BARGAS SABAT MASTER 30 BTT Prades 3:37:59
42 140 JORDI MIRALLES MASTER 40 Cátedra Bikes club esportiu 3:39:29
43 12 NESTOR ARENAS CENTELLA MASTER 40 BIKING POINT 3:39:30
44 40 XAVI CANO SUB-23 3:39:32
45 3 ROGER ALEMANY MISERACHS MASTER 30 73FACTORYBGTEAM 3:40:29
46 697 MARÇAL TARRAGONA MASTER 50 3:40:30
47 78 GUILLEM FRUCTUOSO BONILLA MASTER 40 CC La Marca 3:40:33
48 94 FERRAN HERNANDEZ ESPINOSA SUB-23 Prokitchens Addict Bikes 3:41:24
49 89 JORGE GOMEZ PÉREZ MASTER 50 Biking point 3:41:38
50 159 NIL  PELFORT VENTURA SUB-23 FESBICI 3.0-TUGA 3:41:53
51 170 JORDI PRIETO SÁNCHEZ MASTER 50 Republik bine 3:42:36
52 93 JAVIER GUILLEN PEREZ MASTER 50 RCR19 3:42:58
53 57 ANDRÉS CUEVAS MORENO MASTER 30 Marbella Cycling Club, C.D. 3:43:27
54 149 TONI MORERA PAGES MASTER 50 Cicle sans 3:44:15
55 223 JOSE A. VELA BLANCO MASTER 30 MTBIKER'S SABADELL cc 3:44:16



56 168 GERMÁN PRATS MARTÍNEZ MASTER 30 MTBIKER'S SABADELL CLUB CICLISTA 3:44:16
57 43 CARLOS CAPDEVILA BELIO ELITE 3:44:39
58 125 ISAAC MÁRQUEZ HIGUERAS MASTER 40 BIG BIKERS 3:45:07
59 134 JORDI MATOS PARDO MASTER 40 Quality Ride 3:45:07
60 74 NARCIS FERRET MARCE MASTER 40 CICLES SANS 3:45:08
61 151 ARTUR MUNNE BIOSCA MASTER 30 Open Natura 3:45:41
62 83 ROGER GARCIA RAMIREZ ELITE Team Pastanaga-Altius 3:46:29
63 214 DAN  TORRENT BRULL ELITE Maxxis RCYLCING.TRAINING 3:46:29
64 202 ANDONI SOLA MUIÑOS MASTER 30 Rocautosport 3:47:33
65 160 ANTON PEREZ ELITE BiciCoruña 3:47:59
66 54 ROGER COMPTE ROCA ELITE Edibikes 3:48:22
67 34 CARLOS CALDERON RAYA MASTER 40 Maxxis Rcycling.training 3:48:22
68 114 ANTONI LLORT FARRE MASTER 50 3:48:23
69 53 JUANJO CODES RODRÍGUEZ ELITE 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 3:48:28
70 229 JESUS RIVAS OLIVARES MASTER 30 3:48:41
71 148 QUIM MORENO PUJOL ELITE Open Natura 3:49:37
72 38 VICTOR CANAL ELITE bike tolra 3:51:11
73 123 ROGER MARCÉ FIGUERAS SUB-23 VBSPORTS 3:51:15
74 112 RAMON LLOBET DUCH ELITE VB SPORTS 3:51:15
75 163 PAU  PINOSA FLIX SUB-23 OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT 3:52:34
76 86 BENJAMÍN GEENSEN SUB-23 club ciclista castelldefels 3:52:35
77 79 RAMON GABERNET LLORENS MASTER 50 BICI 3.0 3:52:44
78 111 JOAN ANDREU LLETI ROCA MASTER 40 Rocautosportteam 3:53:21
79 207 JAUME SOTO MASTER 30 HACK BIKE TEAM 3:53:47
80 73 JOSE LUIS FERRER FLORES MASTER 30 Uco track bike 3:53:53
81 30 CARLOS CABELLO CAMBA MASTER 40 SVCC NUTRIKOM 3:54:30
82 162 XAVIER PIJUAN PORCEL ELITE 73factory 3:54:35
83 222 MARCOS VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ ELITE MEGABICI CLUB CICLISTA 3:54:36
84 165 DANI PLAZA SERRANO MASTER 40 Footleeeee Montornès club esportiu 3:54:37
85 64 JOSEP ENRIC FARRIOL MASTER 40 Rrbikers 3:54:38
86 178 PERE JOAN ROIG GOMA MASTER 50 Vila bike's club 3:54:52
87 19 FRANCISCO JAVIERBELLON BALLABRIGA MASTER 40 Cub ciclista G.E.R 3:55:34
88 62 SANTI DOMENECH RAVENTOS MASTER 50 VB SPORTS 3:55:53
89 175 SERGI RESINA COLOMÉ ELITE Biking Point Team 3:55:55
90 133 ANIOL MASO MOLAS ELITE LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 3:55:57
91 190 OSCAR SACEDA ELVIRA MASTER 40 La Torreta Bike 3:56:13
92 85 VICTOR GARRO OLIVERA ELITE Tona bikes 3:56:38
93 105 OM   JOVÉ CULLERÉ CADET BIKING POINT 3:59:00
94 206 GINES SORIANO RODRIGUEZ MASTER 40 Biking Point 3:59:01
95 27 ALEX BUITRAGO ESTEVE JUNIOR Bikepark Bauhaus Costa Daurada 3:59:26
96 132 NIL  MASO MOLAS ELITE LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 3:59:31
97 82 DAVID GARCIA MARQUEZ MASTER 40 73FACTORY BGTEAM 3:59:36
98 118 ANTONIO LUIS MESA MASTER 40 BIKING POINT 3:59:39
99 52 LOURDES CAYETANO  PUERTAS ELITE Biking  Point 3:59:40

100 4 JEREMI ALFONSO RODRIGUEZ MASTER 40 La Torreta Bike 3:59:52
101 226 SERGI VIDAL LLOBERA MASTER 30 Open Natura 3:59:56
102 194 ARANTXA SALVADO VERGES ELITE Gobik Factory Team 4:00:00
103 107 JULIO JULVE MONSALVE MASTER 40 Ratpenat club ciclista 4:00:37
104 142 GERARD MONTALVO BARRERA MASTER 30 Penya Ciclista Navarcles 4:01:05
105 227 EDGAR VILASECA RODRIGUEZ ELITE Velo Berga 4:01:25
106 113 MIQUEL LLONCH MAJO SUB-23 Maxxis-R.cycling.training 4:01:25
107 80 JORDI GALOFRÉ VICENTE MASTER 40 Cicles Sans 4:01:27
108 694 ANTONIO MARCANO 4:02:10
109 201 ALEIX SEVÉ VALLVÉ SUB-23 Origen MTB 4:02:30
110 182 MARÇAL ROVIRA GRANADOS ELITE Comunica Rovira Team 4:02:37
111 106 ALFRED JUAN INIESTA MASTER 30 Club Ciclista Ciutat de Reus 4:03:43
112 137 MARÇAL MERCADAL CEREZA ELITE RR BIKERS 4:03:44
113 103 ISAAC JONES SÁNCHEZ SUB-23 CC HINACO PRATS 4:03:46
114 172 JOANA PUIG CARALT SUB-23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 4:04:09



115 96 ERIC HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ELITE Maxxis Rcycling .training 4:04:28
116 169 MARC PRATS MONTESO JUNIOR Club Ciclista Campredo 4:06:40
117 213 LLUIS TOMAS TOHA MASTER 30 Mozz team-Mes bike 4:07:07
118 181 JOAQUIM ROVIRA AGULLO MASTER 30 4:07:38
119 66 ALVARO FERNANDEZ BAEZ MASTER 30 Esport Ciclista Sant Andreu 4:07:47
120 119 TATIANA LUISI CAUSSA MASTER 30 4:07:48
121 20 ANTONIO BENEDICTO IZQUIERDO MASTER 50 PC Martorell 4:08:41
122 208 NÚRIA SURIÀ ROCA MASTER 40 SURIA BICIS FIGUERES 4:09:07
123 72 ALBERT FERRÉ RUIZ ELITE 4:09:09
124 23 ORIOL BORREDA CASSÀ MASTER 30 Cicles Catalunya 4:09:10
125 37 EDGAR CAMPS GÓMEZ MASTER 30 RCR 19 CD 4:10:19
126 198 ALBERT SANS REIG MASTER 60 Maxxis Rcycling.training 4:10:49
127 26 DAVID BUENO DIEZ MASTER 30 4:10:56
128 126 JOSEP MARQUEZ RIUS MASTER 50 CICLES SANS 4:11:28
129 180 ADRIÁN ROMÁN ORTIZ MASTER 30 Sant Just Agrupació Ciclista 4:11:29
130 98 JOSÉ ANTONIO HORCAJADA LÓPEZ MASTER 50 Maxxis Rcycling Training 4:11:30
131 49 JORDI CASALS GALAN MASTER 30 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 4:11:49
132 5 ORIOL ALTARRIBA PERARNAU ELITE Maxxis Rcycling.training 4:15:01
133 47 JOSE MARIA CARTAÑA PUJOL MASTER 50 Open natura 4:15:01
134 204 JOSE SOLIS AYALA MASTER 30 Open Natura 4:16:29
135 56 JAUME CUBELLS GONZALVO MASTER 40 La Garriga, club ciclista 4:16:45
136 14 ALEJANDRO ARTÉS DE ARCOS ALBISU SUB-23 MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING 4:17:49
137 161 DAVID PEREZ GINER MASTER 30 Cicles Sans 4:18:46
138 145 ALVARO MORA ARMENGOD SUB-23 BIKES EJAROM 4:19:18
139 63 TONI EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MASTER 40 RCR19 4:20:05
140 122 JOSE ANTONIO MALLEN ROMERO MASTER 40 73FACTORY BGTEAM 4:21:20
141 143 JOAN CARLES MONTENEGRO GALLARDO MASTER 50 BIKE/RUNNING VIEJAS GLORIAS 4:23:59
142 29 MARÇAL CABAÑERO ORUS MASTER 40 4:24:13
143 187 JORDI RUIZ MASTER 30 C.C.Bellver 4:25:21
144 150 CLAUDE MULLER MASTER 60 4:25:22
145 146 DAVID MORALES PÉREZ ELITE MEGABICI CLUB CICLISTA 4:25:31
146 69 BALTASAR FERNÁNDEZ MURILLO MASTER 30 FOOT LEEEEE MONTORNÈS CLUB ESPORTIU4:26:03
147 144 POL  MOR PALOU ELITE Maxxis-Rcycling.training 4:30:01
148 16 JORDI BARBERÀ PONS MASTER 60 Speed republic 4:31:55
149 91 MARC GRIERA MASTER 60 Republik Bikes 4:32:45
150 8 CARLOS ANGUERA MASTER 30 Club Ciclista Open Natura 4:35:03
151 55 DOMINGO CORRAL PEREZ MASTER 60 Morenito. Penya Ciclista 4:35:49
152 124 OSCAR MARIN PARDO MASTER 50 FESBICI 3.0 4:36:37
153 141 KENNETH MOLAS VALLS MASTER 40 FESBICI3.0-TUGA 4:47:49
154 186 MIGUEL ANGEL RUEDA AVILÉS MASTER 40 Ratpenat 4:52:24
155 184 CHUS RUBIO GARCIA MASTER 50 CE BICISPORT 4:52:34
156 174 XAVIER RAMON ALOMAR ELITE 4:55:31
157 116 ENRIQUE LOPEZ BLANCO MASTER 50 Club BTT Open natura 5:04:08
158 45 CARLOS CARCELLER MASTER 50 CICLES CATALUNYA CLUB 5:04:10
159 220 JESUS VALLADARES GOMEZ MASTER 50 VILA BIKE´S CLUB 5:09:11
160 217 DAVID TORRES GOMEZ MASTER 50 Esport ciclista Malgrat 5:12:32
161 7 VANESA AMARO BLANCO MASTER 40 PC MARTORELL 5:21:18
162 448 ALBERT SORIANO PARIS MASTER 50 CLUB CICLISTA RATPENAT 5:27:21
163 1 ROGER ALCÀNTARA CLIMENT MASTER 30 Velo Berga 5:37:33
164 117 IRIS LÓPEZ POCH MASTER 30 Velo Berga 5:37:34

Cls Dorsal Nom Cognoms Categoria Equip Total
1 216 JOAN TORRES FERRAZ ELITE BIKING POINT 3:22:11
2 102 JORDI JIMENEZ AGUILERA ELITE 73FACTORY BGTEAM 3:26:41
3 228 LUCAS ZAWADZKY ZAPATA ELITE Amunt TBikes BH 3:30:43
4 61 ABEL DIAZ MARTINEZ ELITE Megabici 3:32:33
5 25 ORIOL BRUGUERA ELITE 3:33:39
6 135 JAVIER MELERO FERNANDEZ ELITE Ke Pasa Tiu Team 3:36:18
7 43 CARLOS CAPDEVILA BELIO ELITE 3:44:39



8 83 ROGER GARCIA RAMIREZ ELITE Team Pastanaga-Altius 3:46:29
9 214 DAN  TORRENT BRULL ELITE Maxxis RCYLCING.TRAINING 3:46:29

10 160 ANTON PEREZ ELITE BiciCoruña 3:47:59
11 54 ROGER COMPTE ROCA ELITE Edibikes 3:48:22
12 53 JUANJO CODES RODRÍGUEZ ELITE 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 3:48:28
13 148 QUIM MORENO PUJOL ELITE Open Natura 3:49:37
14 38 VICTOR CANAL ELITE bike tolra 3:51:11
15 112 RAMON LLOBET DUCH ELITE VB SPORTS 3:51:15
16 162 XAVIER PIJUAN PORCEL ELITE 73factory 3:54:35
17 222 MARCOS VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ ELITE MEGABICI CLUB CICLISTA 3:54:36
18 175 SERGI RESINA COLOMÉ ELITE Biking Point Team 3:55:55
19 133 ANIOL MASO MOLAS ELITE LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 3:55:57
20 85 VICTOR GARRO OLIVERA ELITE Tona bikes 3:56:38
21 132 NIL  MASO MOLAS ELITE LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 3:59:31
22 194 ARANTXA SALVADO VERGES ELITE Gobik Factory Team 4:00:00
23 227 EDGAR VILASECA RODRIGUEZ ELITE Velo Berga 4:01:25
24 182 MARÇAL ROVIRA GRANADOS ELITE Comunica Rovira Team 4:02:37
25 137 MARÇAL MERCADAL CEREZA ELITE RR BIKERS 4:03:44
26 96 ERIC HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ELITE Maxxis Rcycling .training 4:04:28
27 72 ALBERT FERRÉ RUIZ ELITE 4:09:09
28 5 ORIOL ALTARRIBA PERARNAU ELITE Maxxis Rcycling.training 4:15:01
29 146 DAVID MORALES PÉREZ ELITE MEGABICI CLUB CICLISTA 4:25:31
30 144 POL  MOR PALOU ELITE Maxxis-Rcycling.training 4:30:01
31 174 XAVIER RAMON ALOMAR ELITE 4:55:31

Cls Dorsal Nom Cognoms Categoria Equip Total
1 130 ALEX MARTÍNEZ MARTIN SUB-23 CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB CICLISTA 3:25:46
2 221 MARC VALLDOSERA GORDO SUB-23 MEGABICI 3:32:31
3 147 MARC MORÉ PUIG SUB-23 EDIBIKES 3:32:32
4 35 ROGER CAMPO CANO SUB-23 MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 3:34:58
5 177 IGNASI RIVERA BERGOS SUB-23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3:35:06
6 121 MIGUEL ANGEL MACHUCA SANCHEZ SUB-23 maxxis rcycling training 3:35:54
7 11 AGUS ARAÑO ALONSO SUB-23 CYCLISTWORK ISB 3:37:02
8 40 XAVI CANO SUB-23 3:39:32
9 94 FERRAN HERNANDEZ ESPINOSA SUB-23 Prokitchens Addict Bikes 3:41:24

10 159 NIL  PELFORT VENTURA SUB-23 FESBICI 3.0-TUGA 3:41:53
11 123 ROGER MARCÉ FIGUERAS SUB-23 VBSPORTS 3:51:15
12 163 PAU  PINOSA FLIX SUB-23 OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT 3:52:34
13 86 BENJAMÍN GEENSEN SUB-23 club ciclista castelldefels 3:52:35
14 113 MIQUEL LLONCH MAJO SUB-23 Maxxis-R.cycling.training 4:01:25
15 201 ALEIX SEVÉ VALLVÉ SUB-23 Origen MTB 4:02:30
16 103 ISAAC JONES SÁNCHEZ SUB-23 CC HINACO PRATS 4:03:46
17 14 ALEJANDRO ARTÉS DE ARCOS ALBISU SUB-23 MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING 4:17:49
18 145 ALVARO MORA ARMENGOD SUB-23 BIKES EJAROM 4:19:18

Cls Dorsal Nom Cognoms Categoria Equip Total
1 52 LOURDES CAYETANO  PUERTAS F-ELI Biking  Point 3:59:40
2 172 JOANA PUIG CARALT F-S23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 4:04:09
3 208 NÚRIA SURIÀ ROCA F-M40 SURIA BICIS FIGUERES 4:09:07
4 7 VANESA AMARO BLANCO F-M40 PC MARTORELL 5:21:18
5 117 IRIS LÓPEZ POCH F-M30 Velo Berga 5:37:34

Cls Dorsal Nom Cognoms Categoria Equip Total
1 193 CRISTIAN SALAZAR MUÑOZ MASTER 30 Nolimits 3:19:41
2 195 ELOI SALVIA CUADRAS MASTER 30 Cicles Sans 3:25:26
3 18 SERGI BARROSO PEÑUELA MASTER 30 BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA 3:25:38
4 183 JORDI ROVIRA MARTI MASTER 30 Cicles catalunya 3:26:18
5 191 YANDRY SAINZ HERNANDEZ MASTER 30 Biking point 3:27:43
6 10 EDGAR ARANEGA MARTORELL MASTER 30 Bikingpoint 3:28:46



7 32 JUAN CACERES MASTER 30 3:31:01
8 110 ALEXANDRE LLADO MASTER 30 Linbikeslefa Team 3:31:59
9 128 SERGI MARTÍN BARRERA MASTER 30 Ratpenat 3:32:02

10 384 OSCAR LARA FERRE MASTER 30 Megabici 3:34:21
11 215 CARLOS TORRES CID MASTER 30 Biking Point 3:34:58
12 197 SERGI SÁNCHEZ PONS MASTER 30 Loose Riders Teruel / Wild Track Matarranya3:36:47
13 17 FERRAN BARGAS SABAT MASTER 30 BTT Prades 3:37:59
14 3 ROGER ALEMANY MISERACHS MASTER 30 73FACTORYBGTEAM 3:40:29
15 57 ANDRÉS CUEVAS MORENO MASTER 30 Marbella Cycling Club, C.D. 3:43:27
16 223 JOSE A. VELA BLANCO MASTER 30 MTBIKER'S SABADELL cc 3:44:16
17 168 GERMÁN PRATS MARTÍNEZ MASTER 30 MTBIKER'S SABADELL CLUB CICLISTA 3:44:16
18 151 ARTUR MUNNE BIOSCA MASTER 30 Open Natura 3:45:41
19 202 ANDONI SOLA MUIÑOS MASTER 30 Rocautosport 3:47:33
20 229 JESUS RIVAS OLIVARES MASTER 30 3:48:41
21 207 JAUME SOTO MASTER 30 HACK BIKE TEAM 3:53:47
22 73 JOSE LUIS FERRER FLORES MASTER 30 Uco track bike 3:53:53
23 226 SERGI VIDAL LLOBERA MASTER 30 Open Natura 3:59:56
24 142 GERARD MONTALVO BARRERA MASTER 30 Penya Ciclista Navarcles 4:01:05
25 106 ALFRED JUAN INIESTA MASTER 30 Club Ciclista Ciutat de Reus 4:03:43
26 213 LLUIS TOMAS TOHA MASTER 30 Mozz team-Mes bike 4:07:07
27 181 JOAQUIM ROVIRA AGULLO MASTER 30 4:07:38
28 66 ALVARO FERNANDEZ BAEZ MASTER 30 Esport Ciclista Sant Andreu 4:07:47
29 119 TATIANA LUISI CAUSSA MASTER 30 4:07:48
30 23 ORIOL BORREDA CASSÀ MASTER 30 Cicles Catalunya 4:09:10
31 37 EDGAR CAMPS GÓMEZ MASTER 30 RCR 19 CD 4:10:19
32 26 DAVID BUENO DIEZ MASTER 30 4:10:56
33 180 ADRIÁN ROMÁN ORTIZ MASTER 30 Sant Just Agrupació Ciclista 4:11:29
34 49 JORDI CASALS GALAN MASTER 30 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 4:11:49
35 204 JOSE SOLIS AYALA MASTER 30 Open Natura 4:16:29
36 161 DAVID PEREZ GINER MASTER 30 Cicles Sans 4:18:46
37 187 JORDI RUIZ MASTER 30 C.C.Bellver 4:25:21
38 69 BALTASAR FERNÁNDEZ MURILLO MASTER 30 FOOT LEEEEE MONTORNÈS CLUB ESPORTIU4:26:03
39 8 CARLOS ANGUERA MASTER 30 Club Ciclista Open Natura 4:35:03
40 1 ROGER ALCÀNTARA CLIMENT MASTER 30 Velo Berga 5:37:33

Cls Dorsal Nom Cognoms Categoria Equip Total
1 46 ÒSCAR CARRASCO GIRÀLDEZ MASTER 40 EDIBIKES FIGUERES 3:22:12
2 179 SERGI ROIG TURRA MASTER 40 SURIA BICIS FIGUERES 3:24:48
3 58 ALBERT DATSIRA VILA MASTER 40 Bicicletes Vila Ors 3:31:34
4 129 JOSEP ANTON MARTÍNEZ FARRÉ MASTER 40 Cicles Catalunya 3:31:49
5 22 XAVIER BOLDÚ MENDIOLA MASTER 40 Colla BTT SERRA D'ALMENARA 3:31:57
6 138 JORDI XAVIER MIARNAU PIÑOL MASTER 40 CC HINACO PRATS 3:32:31
7 700 CARLOS CASTRO DÍAZ MASTER 40 3:34:21
8 127 DAVID MARTI ANGLADA MASTER 40 SURIA BICIS FIGUERES 3:34:21
9 9 RUBEN ANGUERA SANZ MASTER 40 Maxxis Rcycling.training 3:35:00

10 28 LLUC BUSCÀ CATALÀ MASTER 40 CC Ratpenat 3:35:00
11 75 EDUARD FILBA DEVESA MASTER 40 Muntbikes 3:35:09
12 140 JORDI MIRALLES MASTER 40 Cátedra Bikes club esportiu 3:39:29
13 12 NESTOR ARENAS CENTELLA MASTER 40 BIKING POINT 3:39:30
14 78 GUILLEM FRUCTUOSO BONILLA MASTER 40 CC La Marca 3:40:33
15 125 ISAAC MÁRQUEZ HIGUERAS MASTER 40 BIG BIKERS 3:45:07
16 134 JORDI MATOS PARDO MASTER 40 Quality Ride 3:45:07
17 74 NARCIS FERRET MARCE MASTER 40 CICLES SANS 3:45:08
18 34 CARLOS CALDERON RAYA MASTER 40 Maxxis Rcycling.training 3:48:22
19 111 JOAN ANDREU LLETI ROCA MASTER 40 Rocautosportteam 3:53:21
20 30 CARLOS CABELLO CAMBA MASTER 40 SVCC NUTRIKOM 3:54:30
21 165 DANI PLAZA SERRANO MASTER 40 Footleeeee Montornès club esportiu 3:54:37
22 64 JOSEP ENRIC FARRIOL MASTER 40 Rrbikers 3:54:38
23 19 FRANCISCO JAVIERBELLON BALLABRIGA MASTER 40 Cub ciclista G.E.R 3:55:34



24 190 OSCAR SACEDA ELVIRA MASTER 40 La Torreta Bike 3:56:13
25 206 GINES SORIANO RODRIGUEZ MASTER 40 Biking Point 3:59:01
26 82 DAVID GARCIA MARQUEZ MASTER 40 73FACTORY BGTEAM 3:59:36
27 118 ANTONIO LUIS MESA MASTER 40 BIKING POINT 3:59:39
28 4 JEREMI ALFONSO RODRIGUEZ MASTER 40 La Torreta Bike 3:59:52
29 107 JULIO JULVE MONSALVE MASTER 40 Ratpenat club ciclista 4:00:37
30 80 JORDI GALOFRÉ VICENTE MASTER 40 Cicles Sans 4:01:27
31 694 ANTONIO MARCANO MASTER 40 4:02:10
32 56 JAUME CUBELLS GONZALVO MASTER 40 La Garriga, club ciclista 4:16:45
33 63 TONI EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MASTER 40 RCR19 4:20:05
34 122 JOSE ANTONIO MALLEN ROMERO MASTER 40 73FACTORY BGTEAM 4:21:20
35 29 MARÇAL CABAÑERO ORUS MASTER 40 4:24:13
36 141 KENNETH MOLAS VALLS MASTER 40 FESBICI3.0-TUGA 4:47:49
37 186 MIGUEL ANGEL RUEDA AVILÉS MASTER 40 Ratpenat 4:52:24

Cls Dorsal Nom Cognoms Categoria Equip Total
1 192 JAVIER SALAMERO SUBIAS MASTER 50 Entrenopersonal.com 3:25:42
2 68 DIEGO FERNÁNDEZ FERREIRO MASTER 50 Republik bikes 3:32:28
3 21 XAVIER BENITO ALAVEDRA MASTER 50 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU/LA MANRESANA 3:35:22
4 164 RICARD PLANAS VILARDAGA MASTER 50 Manresa esport 3:36:44
5 697 MARÇAL TARRAGONA MASTER 50 3:40:30
6 89 JORGE GOMEZ PÉREZ MASTER 50 Biking point 3:41:38
7 170 JORDI PRIETO SÁNCHEZ MASTER 50 Republik bine 3:42:36
8 93 JAVIER GUILLEN PEREZ MASTER 50 RCR19 3:42:58
9 149 TONI MORERA PAGES MASTER 50 Cicle sans 3:44:15

10 114 ANTONI LLORT FARRE MASTER 50 3:48:23
11 79 RAMON GABERNET LLORENS MASTER 50 BICI 3.0 3:52:44
12 178 PERE JOAN ROIG GOMA MASTER 50 Vila bike's club 3:54:52
13 62 SANTI DOMENECH RAVENTOS MASTER 50 VB SPORTS 3:55:53
14 20 ANTONIO BENEDICTO IZQUIERDO MASTER 50 PC Martorell 4:08:41
15 126 JOSEP MARQUEZ RIUS MASTER 50 CICLES SANS 4:11:28
16 98 JOSÉ ANTONIO HORCAJADA LÓPEZ MASTER 50 Maxxis Rcycling Training 4:11:30
17 47 JOSE MARIA CARTAÑA PUJOL MASTER 50 Open natura 4:15:01
18 143 JOAN CARLES MONTENEGRO GALLARDO MASTER 50 BIKE/RUNNING VIEJAS GLORIAS 4:23:59
19 124 OSCAR MARIN PARDO MASTER 50 FESBICI 3.0 4:36:37
20 184 CHUS RUBIO GARCIA MASTER 50 CE BICISPORT 4:52:34
21 116 ENRIQUE LOPEZ BLANCO MASTER 50 Club BTT Open natura 5:04:08
22 45 CARLOS CARCELLER MASTER 50 CICLES CATALUNYA CLUB 5:04:10
23 220 JESUS VALLADARES GOMEZ MASTER 50 VILA BIKE´S CLUB 5:09:11
24 217 DAVID TORRES GOMEZ MASTER 50 Esport ciclista Malgrat 5:12:32
25 448 ALBERT SORIANO PARIS MASTER 50 CLUB CICLISTA RATPENAT 5:27:21

Cls Dorsal Nom Cognoms Categoria Equip Total
1 198 ALBERT SANS REIG MASTER 60 Maxxis Rcycling.training 4:10:49
2 150 CLAUDE MULLER MASTER 60 4:25:22
3 16 JORDI BARBERÀ PONS MASTER 60 Speed republic 4:31:55
4 91 MARC GRIERA MASTER 60 Republik Bikes 4:32:45
5 55 DOMINGO CORRAL PEREZ MASTER 60 Morenito. Penya Ciclista 4:35:49


